PIGNIC INFOMATION
BROGHURE

<§>

Date: Friday 16th of December 2022
Time: Between 9am and 3pm

Note" rides and attractions pack up
around 2pm

Where

Venue Calmsley Hill City Farm
Address: 31 Darling St, Abbotsbury
NSW 2176.

Free parking include on site.

Free Transport

Train transport included with ticket.
Vintage Bus from Fairfield Station
Stand F from 9am every 20 minutes
until 2:30pm

42 /1 Macqaurie Street,

CONTACT US Parramatta NSW 2150

02 9633 1670

www.fairwealthaustralia.com



WHAT S THCLUDED?

ﬁ Kids Showbag

Kids receive a showbag upon
registration and you are free to
roam the grounds of the venue

@ Activities
: Jumping Castles
Video Games on the Bus
- Cup and Saucer Ride
- Facepainting
- Arts and Crafts
- Tractor train ride
- Petting Zoo

@ Food
.
%y

- Sausage sizzle
- Drinks
- lce Cream

42 /1 Macqaurie Street,
Parramatta NSW 2150 CONTACT US

02 96331670

www.fairwealthaustralia.com
infoefairwealthaustralia.com



Calmsley Hill
has been a working
farm since 1806.

‘ We continue that
history today farming

+x over 400 acres

’ of land.

SHOW TIMES

(39 Animal Petiing/Talk 10.30am
O Morning Cow Milking Show 11.00am
== Tractor Train Ride* 11.30am
@ Stockwhip Show 12.30pm

@ Working Dog Show 1.00pm
0 Sheep Shearing Show 1.30pm

@ Koala Talk/Exhibition 2.00pm

@) Tractor Train Ride” 2.30pm
Q Animal Petting/Talk* 3.00pm
0 Afternoon Cow Milking Show  3.30pm
Gates close 4.30pm

*Chack availability with recepltion. Note: Show times may changs




